lzetolic

CHURCH

of Knoxville

(641) 842-4035

www.knoxvilleapostolicchurch.com

Pastor: Rev. Phillip Frankford
(641) 871-0616 pfrankford@gmail.com

We are delighted you have chosen to worship with us
today. Apostolic Church seeks to serve all people by providing
ways to enrich your life and your faith by connecting you to
God, the Church, and other people.

Sundays

9:30 a.m. Pre-Service Prayer (in the sanctuary)

10:00 a.m. God’s Word for Life.

10:45 a.m. Sunday Morning Worship, message from the
Word of God and prayer

Wednesdays:

6:30 p.m. Preservice Prayer

7:00 p.m. Midweek Bible Study

Fridays

7:00 p.m. Navigate: A ministry to

help us deal with life’'s obstacles and
arrive at a place of purpose, peace,
and fulfillment.

January

2 Windsor Ridge 6pm
4  Bible Quizzing (ID)

6 Ladies Prayer 5pm

12 Book Club

13 Men’s Prayer

29 Church Business Meeting 7pm
Eebruary

2 Bible Quizzing

3 Ladies Prayer 5 pm

6 Windsor Ridge 6pm

6-8  Marriage Retreat (ID)

10 Men’s Prayer

12 Valentine’s Party

16 Book Club

23 Section 3 Service, Knoxville
March

5,12,19,26 March Teaching Series

1

3

6
7-8
9
10
22
23
23

Bible Quizzing (ID)

Ladies Prayer 5 pm

Windsor Ridge 6 pm

Hyphen Retreat

Book Club

Men’s Prayer

Bro. And Sis. Smith in Indianola
Special Service Indianola (S3)
Attendance Drive Kickoff

28-29 Healthy Church NAM (ID)

30

Attendance Drive Week 1


http://www.knoxvilleapostolicchurch.com/

January Birthdays:

January Anniversaries

11
14
17
18
20
20
21
24

Linda Ball

Autumn Frankford
Brigette Renard
Tiffanie Womack
Kris Womack
Ryan Mackey
Henrietta Marshall
Shaun Renard

Notes:

3 Richard and Mary Richards
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Welcome!ll We’re so
glad you’re here!
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